Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD524009EN   page 1
June 16, 2025 5:50 AM
Top Product Features
• Suspended Slot family in 2″, 3″, 4″ and 5″ housing sizes
• Specifiable to the nearest foot
• Satin, Asymmetric and Drop Direct Lensing available

TD524009EN    page 2
June 16, 2025 5:50 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: S125DP-C850D835-C4JB4F0-1T-UDD-F-W-WPS
Domestic
Preference
Series Light Engine
Lumen Package Down
(Lms/ft)
CRI LED CCT Suspension Type Ceiling Type
Mounting
HW Color
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
S125DP=Define 5 Direct Pendant
S125RDP=Define 5 Regressed
Direct Pendant
-C=Core
-H=High
Performance
-V=VividTune ø
-B=BioUp
375D=375 Lms/ft (2.9W/ft)
610D=610 Lms/ft (4.8W/ft)
850D=850 Lms/ft (6.7W/ft)
1090D=1090 Lms/ft (8.8W/ft)
1270D=1270 Lms/ft (10.6W)
____D=Custom Lms/ft ø
8=80
9=90
B=
BioUp
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
2765=2700K-6500K
3050=3000K-5000K
2750=2700K-5000K
-C4=4ft Aircraft Cable
-C10=10ft Aircraft Cable
-C20=20ft Aircraft Cable
-S4=4ft Stem Mount
-S8=8ft Stem Mount
JB=Gypsum Board,
Junction Box,
Structure
T1=15/16″ T-Grid
(ETG)
T9=9/16″ T-Grid
(FTG)
TS=9/16″ Slot
(STG), Tegular (FTT),
Interlude (ITG)
(blank)=White
B=Black
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Additional lead-time and cost may
apply for 927, 930, 935 and 940
configurations. 92765 and 93050
VividTune configurations require V
light engine and W2A driver.B35, B40,
B50, B2750 BioUp configurations
require B light engine.
CRI ranges from >80CRI to 96CRI in
BioUp Technology and is correlated to
Color Temperature.